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JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

J OSl'l \ IITs, NITs, IIEST, IITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2022-

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

23

Government Funded Technical Institutions
Assam University, Silchar
ALL

ALL

[suor

-

-Counselliing Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx
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Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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JoSAA
Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

58365

76804

12621

25613

25407

5665

12540

3227

114821

151517

27663

27646

84713

77258

13007

27109

25407

12414

12540

3957

186477

159529

31666

27646

2/6



10/16/22, 8:59 PM

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)
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HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

75670

91270

14287

28769

4825

15690

39620

7057

15140

15122

8631

9588

89326

91270

19912

28769

7216

47777

43313

7157

16432

15122

8923

9588
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Assam University, Silchar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Al ST Gender-Neutral 3606 3924
Bachelor of Technology)
Assam University, Silchar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Gender-Neutral 67447 86274
Bachelor of Technology)
Assam University, Silchar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OPEN Female-only 78298 80429
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Assam University, Silchar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS EWS Gender-Neutral 13859 15773
Bachelor of Technology)
Assam University, Silchar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS EWS Female-only 22175 22175
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Assam University, Silchar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 38152 51330
Bachelor of Technology)
Assam University, Silchar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS OBC-NCL Female-only 49835 49835
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Assam University, Silchar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Gender-Neutral 10810 13742
Bachelor of Technology)
Assam University, Silchar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS SC Female-only 18185 18185
Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
Assam University, Silchar Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, HS ST Gender-Neutral 4140 4547
Bachelor of Technology)
Assam University, Silchar Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 48381 59602
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Assam University, Silchar Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al OPEN Female-only 55574 55672
Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including
Supernumerary)
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Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

JoSAA

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

HS

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

OBC-NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

1629

8869

17113

18813

9328

10897

3530

85701

108096

18420

22476

51921

1629

8992

18415

18813

9977

10897

4255

119711

137387

19160

22476

63526
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Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar

Assam University, Silchar
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JoSAA
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

HS OBC-NCL Female-only 53440 53440
(including
Supernumerary)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS SC Gender-Neutral 14627 16252
Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS SC Female-only 22257 22257
Years, Bachelor of Technology) (including

Supernumerary)

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 HS ST Gender-Neutral 4418 4621

Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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