

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Round No		6				
nstitute Type		Government Funded Technica	al Institutions			
nstitute Name		Assam University, Silchar				
Academic Program		ALL				
eat Type / Category		ALL				
		Submit				
	Opening/Closing Rai	CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for nks for PwD Seats represent Pv	vD Ranks with	nin Respective	Categories.	ry Rank
11 4110 411						

Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	58365	84713
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	76804	77258
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12621	13007
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	25613	27109
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25407	25407
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	5665	12414
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12540	12540
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3227	3957
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	114821	186477
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	151517	159529
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	27663	31666
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27646	27646 ↑ Top

Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	75670	89326
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	91270	91270
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	14287	19912
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28769	28769
Assam University, Silchar	Agricultural Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4825	7216
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15690	47777
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39620	43313
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7057	7157
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	15140	16432
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15122	15122
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	8631	8923
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9588	9588 ↑ Top

Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3606	3924
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	67447	86274
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	78298	80429
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13859	15773
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22175	22175
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	38152	51330
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49835	49835
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	10810	13742
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18185	18185
Assam University, Silchar	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4140	4547
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48381	59602
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	55574	55672 ↑ Top

Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1629	1629
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8869	8992
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17113	18415
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18813	18813
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	9328	9977
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10897	10897
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3530	4255
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	85701	119711
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	108096	137387
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	18420	19160
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22476	22476
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	51921	63526 ↑ Top

Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	53440	53440
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender-Neutral	14627	16252
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22257	22257
Assam University, Silchar	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender-Neutral	4418	4621

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.







